
    

        

        

1 egg
2 eggs
1 egg and 1 meat
3 bacon strips or 3 sausages or 3 slices of ham
2 eggs and 1 meat
3 bacon strips or 3 sausages or 3 slices of ham
Brunch
2 eggs, 2 bacon strips, 2 sausages, 2 slices of 
ham, 1 creton, baked beans and 1 small 
pancake

All our eggs are served with fruit, potatoes and 
toast

Our eggs benedict are served on an English 
muffin with fruit and potatoes
1 egg benedict, ham or bacon
1 poached egg, ham or bacon with hollandaise 
sauce
2 eggs benedict, ham or bacon
2 poached eggs, ham or bacon with 
hollandaise sauce
1 smoked salmon egg benedict
1 poached egg, smoked salmon, hollandaise 
sauce
2 smoked salmon eggs benedict
2 poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise 
sauce

Our pizzas are served with fruit and potatoes
Plain pizza
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs and 
cheese
Meat pizza
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs, bacon or 
sausage or ham and cheese
Vegetarian pizza
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs, onions, 
mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes and cheese
Western pizza
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs, ham, 
onions, peppers and cheese
Pub special pizza
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs, ham, 
sausage, bacon, onions, mushrooms, peppers 
and cheese

Our pancakes are served with fruit
Plain pancakes
3 large pancakes with maple syrup
Ham and cheese pancake
1 large pancake, ham and a mixture of 2 
pieces of cheese (white) with maple syrup and 
potatoes
Fruit pancake
Fruit salad, custard, chocolate and whipped 
cream
Banana pancake
Bananas, custard, chocolate and whipped 
cream
Strawberry pancake
Strawberries, custard, strawberry coulis, 
chocolate and whipped cream
Strawberry and banana pancake
Strawberries, bananas, custard, chocolate, 
strawberry coulis and whipped cream

All our breakfasts are served with coffee, tea, juice or milk

Our omelettes (3 eggs) are served with fruit, 
potatoes and toast
Plain omelette
Cheddar cheese omelette
Ham omelette
Ham and cheese omelette
Vegetarian omelette
Mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes and onions
Western omelette
Ham, peppers and onions

Plain French toast
4 pieces and maple syrup
French toast with fruit salad
4 pieces and maple syrup
Banana French toast
4 pieces banana and maple syrup
Strawberry French toast
4 pieces, strawberries and maple syrup
Strawberry and banana French toast
4 pieces, strawberries, banana and maple 
syrup

OUR OMELETTES

OUR EGGS OUR EGGS BENEDICT

OUR PIZZAS OUR PANCAKES

OUR FRENCH TOAST

10.80$
12.10$
13.10$

14.20$

18.40$

17.40$

20.85$

23.15$

25.25$

15.20$

16.30$

16.30$

17.40$

18.40$

15.80$

16.30$

17.40$

17.40$

17.40$

17.90$

13.70$
15.20$
15.20$
16.30$
15.80$

16.30$

14.25$

15.80$

15.80$

16.30$

16.30$



    
Our casseroles are served with fruit

Plain casserole
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, cheese and 2 
eggs of your choice
Meat casserole
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, bacon or ham or 
sausage, cheese and 2 eggs of your choice
Vegetarian casserole
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, onions, 
mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, cheese and 2 
eggs of your choice
Western casserole
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, ham, onions, 
peppers, cheese and 2 eggs of your choice
Casserole of the Pub
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, ham, 
sausage, bacon, onions, mushrooms, 
peppers, cheese and 2 eggs of choice

    
Our sandwiches are served with fruit and 
potatoes
Egg sandwich
1 egg, lettuce and mayonnaise
B.L.T egg sandwich
1 egg, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce and 
mayonnaise
Breakfast club
1 egg, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce, cheese and 
mayonnaise
Grilled cheese
Grilled cheese
Bacon grilled cheese
Bacon grilled cheese
Breakfast muffin or bagel
English muffin, egg, cheese, mayonnaise and 
bacon

For ages 10 and under
1 egg
Fruit, 1 egg, potatoes and 1 toast
1 egg, 1 meat
Fruit, 1 egg, 2 bacon strips or 2 slices of ham 
or 2 sausages, potatoes and a toast
Plain omelette (2 eggs)

Cheese omelette (2 eggs)

Ham omelette (2 eggs)

Ham and cheese omelette (2 eggs)

Plain pancakes
3 small pancakes with syrup
Fruit pancake
Fruit salad, custard, chocolate and whipped 
cream
Banana pancake
Bananas, custard, chocolate and whipped 
cream
Strawberry pancake
Strawberries, custard, strawberry coulis, 
chocolate and whipped cream

    
Toast
Bagel
Grilled cheese
Grilled cheese bacon
Mimosa
1 egg
Potatoes
Hollandaise sauce
Fruit
Fruit salad
Yogurt
Whipped cream
Maple syrup
3 sausages
3 bacon strips
3 slices of ham
Baked beans
Creton
Small juice or milk
Large juice or milk
Small hot chocolate
Large hot chocolate
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Coffee
Tea
Strawberry banana smoothie
Custard, chocolate or strawberry 
coulis
Cheddar or Philadelphia cheese

    
Fruit plate (Fruit and yogurt)
Bowl of fruit
Yogurt, cereal, fruit salad and fruit

OUR CASSEROLES OUR SANDWICHES

OUR SIDES (EXTRA) (ALONE)

OUR HEALTHY CHOICES

CHILDREN’S MENU

14.20$

16.30$

15.20$

16.30$

17.40$

12.10$

14.20$

16.30$

14.70$

15.80$

14.20$

16.30$
14.20$

8.40$

9.30$

11.00$
11.55$
12.10$
12.60$

11.00$

11.55$

11.55$

11.55$

3.05$
3.05$
6.25$
8.40$
7.00$
2.65$
3.10$
2.35$
3.15$
4.15$
4.15$
2.05$
1.85$
3.15$
3.15$
3.15$
2.05$
2.65$
3.15$
4.25$
3.70$
5.35$
5.35$
6.35$
6.35$
3.15$
3.15$
7.65$
2.05$

2.35$


