OUR EGGS

All our eggs are served with fruit, potatoes and

toast	
1 egg	10.80\$
2 eggs	12.10\$
1 egg and 1 meat	13.10\$
3 bacon strips or 3 sausages or 3 slices of ham	
2 eggs and 1 meat	14.20\$
3 bacon strips or 3 sausages or 3 slices of ham	
Brunch	18.40\$
2 eggs, 2 bacon strips, 2 sausages, 2 slices of	
ham, 1 creton, baked beans and 1 small	
pancake	

OUR EGGS BENEDICT

Our eggs benedict are served on an English muffin with fruit and potatoes

1 egg benedict, ham or bacon 17.40\$ 1 poached egg, ham or bacon with hollandaise sauce

2 eggs benedict, ham or bacon 20.85\$ 2 poached eggs, ham or bacon with

hollandaise sauce 1 smoked salmon egg benedict 23.15\$

1 poached egg, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce

25.25\$ 2 smoked salmon eggs benedict 2 poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise

sauce

OUR PIZZAS

Our pizzas are served with fruit and potatoes Plain pizza Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs and	15.20\$
cheese Meat pizza	16.30\$
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs, bacon or sausage or ham and cheese	10.50φ
Vegetarian pizza	16.30\$
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs, onions, mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes and cheese	
Western pizza	17.40\$
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs, ham, onions, peppers and cheese	
Pub special pizza	18.40\$
Hollandaise sauce, 2 scrambled eggs, ham, sausage, bacon, onions, mushrooms, peppers and cheese	

OHR PANCAKES

OUR PANCARES	
Our pancakes are served with fruit	
Plain pancakes	15.80\$
3 large pancakes with maple syrup	
Ham and cheese pancake	16.30\$
1 large pancake, ham and a mixture of 2	
pieces of cheese (white) with maple syrup and	
potatoes	
Fruit pancake	17.40\$
Fruit salad, custard, chocolate and whipped	
cream	
Banana pancake	17.40\$
Bananas, custard, chocolate and whipped	
cream	
Strawberry pancake	17.40\$
Strawberries, custard, strawberry coulis,	
chocolate and whipped cream	
Strawberry and banana pancake	17.90\$
Strawberries, bananas, custard, chocolate,	
strawberry coulis and whipped cream	

OUR OMELETTES

Our omelettes (3 eggs) are served with fruit, potatoes and toast Plain omelette 13.70\$ Cheddar cheese omelette 15.20\$ Ham omelette 15.20\$ Ham and cheese omelette 16.30\$ Vegetarian omelette 15.80\$ Mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes and onions Western omelette 16.30\$ Ham, peppers and onions

OUR FRENCH TOAST	
Plain French toast	14.25\$
4 pieces and maple syrup	
French toast with fruit salad	<i>15.80</i> \$
4 pieces and maple syrup	
Banana French toast	<i>15.80</i> \$
4 pieces banana and maple syrup	
Strawberry French toast	16.30\$
4 pieces, strawberries and maple syrup	
Strawberry and banana French toast	16.30\$
4 pieces, strawberries, banana and maple	
syrup	

OUR CASSEROLES	
Our casseroles are served with fruit	
Plain casserole	14.20\$
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, cheese and 2	11.20φ
eggs of your choice	
Meat casserole	16.30\$
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, bacon or ham or	
sausage, cheese and 2 eggs of your choice	
Vegetarian casserole	
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, onions,	15.20\$
mushrooms, peppers, tomatoes, cheese and 2	
eggs of your choice	
Western casserole	
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, ham, onions,	16.30\$
peppers, cheese and 2 eggs of your choice	
Casserole of the Pub	
Potatoes, hollandaise sauce, ham,	17.40\$
sausage, bacon, onions, mushrooms,	
peppers, cheese and 2 eggs of choice	

OUR HEALTHY CHOICES	`
Fruit plate (Fruit and yogurt)	16.30\$
Bowl of fruit	14.20\$
Yogurt, cereal, fruit salad and fruit	,

CHILDREN'S MENU For ages 10 and under	
1 egg	8.40\$
Fruit, 1 egg, potatoes and 1 toast	
1 egg, 1 meat	9.30\$
Fruit, 1 egg, 2 bacon strips or 2 slices of ham	
or 2 sausages, potatoes and a toast	
Plain omelette (2 eggs)	11.00\$
Cheese omelette (2 eggs)	11.55\$
Ham omelette (2 eggs)	12.10\$
Ham and cheese omelette (2 eggs)	12.60\$
Plain pancakes	
3 small pancakes with syrup	11.00\$
Fruit pancake	
Fruit salad, custard, chocolate and whipped	11.55\$
cream	
Banana pancake	
Bananas, custard, chocolate and whipped	11.55\$
cream	
Strawberry pancake	
Strawberries, custard, strawberry coulis,	11.55\$
chocolate and whipped cream	

OUR SANDWICHES	
Our sandwiches are served with fruit and	
potatoes	
Egg sandwich	12.10\$
1 egg, lettuce and mayonnaise	
B.L.T egg sandwich	14.20\$
1 egg, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce and	
mayonnaise	
Breakfast club	16.30\$
1 egg, bacon, tomatoes, lettuce, cheese and	
mayonnaise	
Grilled cheese	14.70\$
Grilled cheese	
Bacon grilled cheese	15.80\$
Bacon grilled cheese	
Breakfast muffin or bagel	14.20\$
English muffin, egg, cheese, mayonnaise and	
∖bacon	

OUR SIDES (EXTRA) (ALONE)	
Toast	3.05\$
Bagel	3.05\$
Grilled cheese	6.25\$
Grilled cheese bacon	8.40\$
Mimosa	7.00\$
1 egg	2.65\$
Potatoes	3.10\$
Hollandaise sauce	2.35\$
Fruit	3.15\$
Fruit salad	4.15\$
Yogurt	4.15\$
Whipped cream	2.05\$
Maple syrup	1.85\$
3 sausages	3.15\$
3 bacon strips	3.15\$
3 slices of ham	3.15\$
Baked beans	2.05\$
Creton	2.65\$
Small juice or milk	3.15\$
Large juice or milk	4.25\$
Small hot chocolate	3.70\$
Large hot chocolate	<i>5.35</i> \$
Espresso	<i>5.35</i> \$
Cappuccino	6.35\$
Latte	6.35\$
Coffee	3.15\$
Tea	3.15\$
Strawberry banana smoothie	7.65\$
Custard, chocolate or strawberry	2.05\$
coulis	
Cheddar or Philadelphia cheese	2.35\$